
56 Feldkirch - Brederis - Rankweil Bahnhof
und retour

Telefon 05522/83951

  Montag - Freitag

Feldkirch Schulzentrum
 Landesgericht
 Busplatz
60  von Tisis LKH  an
 Katzenturm
 L190/Bahnhof
Levis Finanzamt
 Vorarlberger Mühle
 Amberggasse
 Jugendherberge
Altenstadt Rebberggasse
 Hotel Weißes Kreuz
 Churwaldenstraße
 Marienfeld
 Herrenhofgasse
Rankweil Rüggelen
 Langgasse
 Mühlbach
Brederis Krönele
 Betriebsgebiet L190
Rankweil Römergrund
 Appenzellerstraße
 Kirche St. Josef
 Bahnhof  an
S1  nach Bregenz  ab
S1  von Bregenz  an
 Bahnhof  ab

Zusatzkurse

12.32
12.28
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.41
12.42

12.43
12.44

61

16.59
17.00

16.58
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.11
17.12

17.13
17.16

61

5.53
6.03

von Takt bis

6.04 .04 .34 17.34
5.58 .58 .28 17.28
6.06 .06 .36 17.36
6.07 .07 .37 17.37
6.08 .08 .38 17.38
6.08 .08 .38 17.38
6.09 .09 .39 17.39
6.10 .10 .40 17.40
6.11 .11 .41 17.41
6.13 .13 .43 17.43
6.14 .14 .44 17.44
6.15 .15 .45 17.45
6.16 .16 .46 17.46
6.17 .17 .47 17.47
6.19 .19 .49 17.49

6.22 .22 .52 17.52
6.23 .23 .53 17.53
6.23 .23 .53 17.53
6.25 .25 .55 17.55
6.26 .26 .56 17.56
6.27 .27 .57 17.57
6.35 .35 .05 18.05
6.23 .23 .53 17.53
6.33 .33 .03 18.03

18.04
17.58
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.19

18.22
18.23
18.23
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.35
18.23
18.33



 Rathaus
59 Götzis Bahnhof  ab
59 Rankw. Konkordiapl.  an
 Montfortstraße
 M.-Rheinberger-Str.
 Kirche St. Josef
 Appenzellerstraße
 Römergrund
Brederis Betr.geb. L190
 Krönele
Rankweil Langgasse
 Rüggelen
Altenstadt Herrenhofg.
 Marienfeld
Brederis Kunert
Rankweil Mühlbach
Altenstadt Churw.-str.
 Naflastraße
59  nach Götzis  ab
 Rebberggasse
Levis Jugendherberge
 Amberggasse
 Vorarlberger Mühle
 Finanzamt
Feldkirch L190/Bahnhof
 Busplatz
60  nach Tisis LKH  ab

7.04

7.04
7.05
7.07

7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.11
7.12
7.14

61

7.25
7.30
7.31
7.32

7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.43

6.05

6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.10
6.11
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16

6.18
6.20

6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.24
6.25
6.27
6.32

6.35 .35 .05 18.05
6.07 .07 .37 17.37
6.33 .33 .03 18.03
6.36 .36 .06 18.06
6.37 .37 .07 18.07
6.38 .38 .08 18.08
6.39 .39 .09 18.09
6.40 .40 .10 18.10
6.40 .40 .10 18.10
6.41 .41 .11 18.11
6.43 .43 .13 18.13
6.44 .44 .14 18.14
6.45 .45 .15 18.15
6.46 .46 .16 18.16

6.48 .48 .18 18.18
6.50 .50 .20 18.20

6.51 .51 .21 18.21
6.52 .52 .22 18.22
6.53 .53 .23 18.23
6.54 .54 .24 18.24
6.54 .54 .24 18.24
6.55 .55 .25 18.25
6.57 .57 .27 18.27
7.02 .02 .32 18.32

18.35
18.07
18.33
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.40
18.41

18.41
18.42
18.44
18.49
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.48
18.49
18.51

19.11

19.11
19.12
19.14
19.19
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.18
19.19
19.21

19.41

19.41
19.42
19.44
19.49
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.48
19.49
19.51

20.11

20.11
20.12
20.14

20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.18
20.19
20.21

an Schultagen
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